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Hatho Thermopol Set
Less work for better results is what the Hatho  
ThermoPol Set is built upon.

About Hatho ThermoPol Set
It’s revolutionary design and working technique will 
brighten not just acrylics, but also thermoplastics such 
as Valplast® and TCS®. This all-in-one kit is the only 
of its kind on the market, and will take your denture 
polishing work to a whole new level.

HATHO THERMOPOL SET INCLUDES:     

HATHO MULTI LAYER BRUSH

HATHO POLISTAR PRO PINK

HATHO ALPHACARD POCKET CARD

HATHO MIRA POLISHING BUFF

2x

150 g1x

12/PKG1x

4” x 50 H1x

90 g1x

100/141x

90 g1x

HATHO POLISTAR LINTGREY COMPOUND

HATHO COSIMA SOFT BUFF

HATHO POLISTAR CREAM

1670540

1670546

1670547

1670523

1670542

1670543

1670544

Hatho ThermoPol Set                    1670540 

ITEM NUMBER   PRODUCT                    



3 Steps Thermoplastic Polishing

1st Step: Pre-polishing of thermoplastic dentures with  
                HATHO Abrasive Trimming Wheel and HATHO Polistar Lintygrey compound

+

1,400     rpm
POLISTAR LINT YGREY 90G

2nd Step: Shine polishing of thermoplastic dentures with
                  HATHO COSMINA Soft buff and HATHO Polistar Cream

+
1,400     rpm

100/14 POLISTAR CREAM 75G

3rd Step: High-shine polishing of thermoplastic dentures with
                 HATHO Mira buff and HATHO Polistar Pro Pink

+
1,400     rpm

4" X 50 H POLISTAR PRO PINK 150G
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