Hatho Thermopol Set

Less work for better results is what the Hatho ThermoPol Set is built upon.

About Hatho ThermoPol Set

HATHO THERMOPO

It's revolutionary design and working technique will brighten not just acrylics, but also thermoplastics such as Valplast® and TCS®. This all-in-one kit is the only of its kind on the market, and will take your denture polishing work to a whole new level.



		PRODUCT		ITEM NUMBER	
		Hath	1670540		
DL SET II	NCLUDES:				
	2x	1670540	HATHO MULTI LAYER BRU	ISH	

	2x		1670540	HATHO MULTI LAYER BRUSH
_hatho	1x	90 g	1670542	HATHO POLISTAR LINTGREY COMPOUND
•	1x	100/14	1670543	HATHO COSIMA SOFT BUFF
POJIstai Crome	1x	90 g	1670544	HATHO POLISTAR CREAM
	1x	150 g	1670546	HATHO POLISTAR PRO PINK
The control of the co	1x	12/PKG	1670547	HATHO ALPHACARD POCKET CARD
Charles 05 x x V	1x	4" x 50 H	1670523	HATHO MIRA POLISHING BUFF



dental.keystoneindustries.com



hatho 3 Steps Thermoplastic Polishing

1st Step: Pre-polishing of thermoplastic dentures with HATHO Abrasive Trimming Wheel and HATHO Polistar Lintygrey compound





1,400 **∪** rpm

2nd Step: Shine polishing of thermoplastic dentures with HATHO COSMINA Soft buff and HATHO Polistar Cream



1,400 **Urpm**



3rd Step: High-shine polishing of thermoplastic dentures with HATHO Mira buff and HATHO Polistar Pro Pink



1,400 **Urpm**





dental.keystoneindustries.com